
1 CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.
 

JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

PO NUMBER 39058
 DATE PREPARED 7/30/2009 PROJECT NAME 

Sidewalk Improvements
 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
 

Cameron Construction Co., Inc.
 

P.O. Box 1845, Jonesboro, AR 72403
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT
 

A. Solid Sodding 

B. Concrete Walks 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A. - B. It has been determined that an error occurred in the process of tabulating and transferring quantities 

from the plans to the bid proposal. 

Revised Negotiated OriginalContractOriginalBid 

Estimated C.O. UnitEstimated Unit Estimated 

No. 

Item 
Price CostUnit Quantity Price Quantity 

42 $ 10.00$ 10.00 $ 2,230.00S.Y. 22312A. 

$ 31.001,610 $ 31.00 1,913 $ 49,910.00S.Y.13B. 
C. 

D. 

E. 
TOTAL $ 52,140.00 

Original Contract Amount $ 145,586.00 

Previously Approved Change Orders $ ­

This Change Order $ 7,583.00 Overrun 

New Contract Amount $ 153,169.00 

Contract time increased by 0 days. New contract 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

$ 420.00
 

$ 59,303.00
 

$ 59,723.00 

days. 


